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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
OF GUNNISON COUNTY
RESOLUTION NO. 2013- Z-7-
A RESOLUTION APPROPRIATING REVENUES OF THE COUNTY OF
GUNNISON, COLORADO, FOR THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING
JANUARY 1, 2014, AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2014.

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners of Gunnison County, Colorado, has
adopted a budget for the fiscal year beginning January 1, 2014, and ending December 31, 2014, in
accordance with the statutes of the State of Colorado:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of County Commissioners of
Gunnison County, Colorado, that the following sums of money or as much thereof as may be
authorized by law and as may be needed or deemed necessary to defray all expenses and liabilities of
the County, be and the same hereby are appropriated for the lawful purposes and objects of the County
of Gunnison during the 2014 fiscal year:

General Fund $16,286,417
Road & Bridge Fund | 8,160,161
Human Services Fund 3,981,302
Conservation Trust Fund 24,040
Sales Tax Fund. 1,625,982
Land Preservation Fund 317,691
Mosquito Control District Fund 89,014
Sage Grouse Trust Fund 87,911
Risk Management Fund - 85,000
Public Health Agency Fund 587,575
Public Trustee Agency Fund 115,912
Airport Construction Fund 3,856,913
Capital Expenditures Fund 13,146,713
Debt Service Fund 1,671,872



Airport Operations Fund

Gﬁnnjson County Sewer District Fund
Gunnison County Water District Fund
Solid Waste Fund

Gunnison Valley Health Fund

Gunnison Valley Transportation Authority
Internal Service I Fund

Internal Service Il Fund

Internal Service Il Fund

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS
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1,231,358
431,118
292,042 1
2,024,841 j
32,062,647
930,621
3,888,030
886,442

2,661,751

$94.445.353

INTRODUCED by Commissioner %M/W seconded by Commissioner

44 Cé , and adopted this 13th day of December, 2013.

Attest: ) Q .........
4 \9.'. e
eputy County Clerk R

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
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